St.steel case & socket
Helical tube pressure gauges Helical tube made of Ni span  C
for highest pressure applications
upto 4,000 bar
series MXH
Gerneral specification
■ Helical tube made of Ni-span C.
■ Pressure ranges from 0…2500 to 0…4000 bar

Pressure range code, unit bar
Option code
How to order
MXH.511.G2.D.R58.GM
MXH, 100mm, Bottom connection, Gly, G1/2", 0…2500 bar/MPa, Green marking (customized)
option
Option
Refer to option table
UNF 9/16"-18 FemaleU4
R58
R59
1
2
Mounting
Bottom connection with back flange
0
Code
psi
dual scale (MPa/bar)
5
1
2
Bottom connection
B
M
G2 G1/2"B (max.upto 2500bar)
Aluminium pointer for MXHK.3xx
Ni-Cr Plate
2" Pipe mounting bracket
Adaptor
KOLAS Ilac-MRA calibration certificate
Certificate of conformance / orign
Snubber
bar
MPa
0…3000
0…4000
Manufacture calibration certificate
St. stell tag plate, 60 x 20 x 0.5t
Description
R60
Code Description Code
Dial size
100 mm
Range
0…2500
P
D
Reed switch
ND New dial design TP
NF New dial face printing cost per pcs MC
GM Green marking per pcs KC
CD New dial face  design with company logo RE
BB Bayonet bezel ring for MXHK.5xx AL
RS Restricter screw in socket hole for high pulsation SN
UC U-calmp for back connection, steel AD
MXH
OF Oval 3-hole front flange PM
MP MXHimum red pointer NC
NO "USE No OIL" per pcs, at least ≥ 10 pcs CC
Unit of measurement
Process connection
Liquid filling
Dry
Glycerin
Silicon
H2
H1
M16 x 1.5 Female
UNF 5/8"-18 Female
Helical tube made of Ni span  C
M16 x 1.5 (F)
Dimension (mm)